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Position

Parking Meter Collection Supv
Parking Meter Repair Worker
Parking Meter Repair Worker
Parking Meter Coin Collector
Parking Meter Coin Collector
Parking Meter Repair Worker
Parking Meter Coin Collector

Parking Meter Coin Collector

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Parking Meter Collect/Repair
Parking Meter Collect/Repair
Parking Meter Collect/Repair
Parking Meter Collect/Repair
Parking Meter Collect/Repair
Parking Meter Collect/Repair
Parking Meter Collect/Repair
Parking Meter Collect/Repair

Total Wages

$70,051
$69,521
$52,369
$46,417
$36,905
$33,597
$29,547

$3,664



