	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Parking Meter Collection Supv		Sacramento	Parking Meter Collect/Repair	\$70,051
2.	Parking Meter Repair Worker		Sacramento	Parking Meter Collect/Repair	\$69,521
3.	Parking Meter Repair Worker		Sacramento	Parking Meter Collect/Repair	\$52,369
4.	Parking Meter Coin Collector		Sacramento	Parking Meter Collect/Repair	\$46,417
5.	Parking Meter Coin Collector		Sacramento	Parking Meter Collect/Repair	\$36,905
6.	Parking Meter Repair Worker		Sacramento	Parking Meter Collect/Repair	\$33,597
7.	Parking Meter Coin Collector		Sacramento	Parking Meter Collect/Repair	\$29,547
8.	Parking Meter Coin Collector		Sacramento	Parking Meter Collect/Repair	\$3,664